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A 
Altes, Gerrit 
Amborn, Chiara 
Aufschneider, Anja 

B 
Basta, Carmelina 
Bastein, Ulla 
Bauernschmitt, Natalie 
Baumann, Susanne 
Baumgärtner, Nicole 
Baumgartner, Sina 
Becker, Daniel 
Bender, Jonas 
Bibinger, Michaela 
Billek, Simon 
Binder, Rosel 
Bloemecke, Jacqueline 
Böckly, Anna 
Boller, Luca 
Boxheimer, Elke 
Braun, Diana 
Braun, Lena 
Breetzke, Stefanie 
Brendel, Garip 
Breier, Simon 
Brill, Marcus 
Brodbeck, Anke 
Brodbeck, Bernd 
Brust, Karl 
Bühler, Ulrike 
Buschlinger, Cara 

C/D 
Carone, Kerstin 
Dech, Annette 
De Raaf, Sigrid 
Deuschle, Brigitte 
Devant, Lea 
Droth, Bianka 

E 
Eisenbarth-Wahl, Barbara 
EDV, Hotline 
Ehlers, Cordula 
Endres, Thomas  

F 
Feigel, Stefanie 
Fischer, Petra 
Fischer, Petra 
Frank, Regine 
Freund, Sarah 
Friedrich, Dirk 
Fuchs, Birgitt 
Fützenreiter, Nicole 
Fußer, Jasmin 

G 
Gauweiler, Steffen 
Geißler, Thomas 
Grieger, Frank 
Grünert, Michelle 

H 
Hagen, Judith 
Hahn, Sandra 
Hahnenberger, Melanie 
Hallmann-Preuß,Dr. Britta 
Hauenstein, Martina 
Heide, Natalie 
Henschel, Thomas 
Herzberger, Norman 
Heußler, Bernd 
Horr, Kristin 
Hotcho,Sylvie 
Hrubasik, Bernd 

J 
Jamin, Sabine 
Janssen, Janina 
Janson, Kirsten 
Jeromin, Marcel 
Jülly, Holger 
Jullmann, Sabine 
Jung, Andreas 
K/L 
Kästner, Nadine 
Kaiser, Andrea 
 

 
4551 
4603 
2132 

 
2512 
1131 
1000 
3112 
4111 
1143 
4012 
1012 
2513 
3403 
1331 
8411 
3113/1132 
1203 
3116 
2123 
4011 
8110 
1133 
1323 
4001 
3210 
8240 
1030 
3210 
2133 

 
3302 
2401 
4401 
2612 
4500 
1335 

 
2212 
1200 
3402 
8460 

 
1110 
1322 
8112 
8482 
8353 
1111 
1312 
8512 
4703 

 
5555 
8470 
8350 
3303 

 
1020 
2313 
3301 
4301 
3501 
8221 
3132 
3116 
5556 
3141 
8251 
8250 

 
1424 
4500 
2415 
3116 
1425 
1333 
1201 
 
3504 
2501 
 

Karst-Lanfer, Ute 
Kauffmann, Michael 
Kieschnick, Sabrina 
Kistenmacher, Dr. Peter 
Kling, Claudia 
Klose, Marvin 
König, Sebastian 
Kohl, Hella 
Kolbenschlag, Marion 
Kowol, Sonja 
Krell, Heidi 
Külbs, Andreas 
Kullmann, Andreas 
Kupny, Martin 
Kupny, Sarah 
Lang, Kurt 
Laque, Dennis 
Leidenheimer, Kira 
Leinweber, Lisa 
Lipp, Tanja 
Loucka, Jessica 
Lutz,Melanie 
M 
Mattioli, Olivia 
Matyschok, Julia 
Mayer, Anke 
Mehrle, Sonja 
Metzger, Frank 
Meyer, Ann-Kathrin 
Moritz, Florian 
Müller, Louise 
Müller, Marion 
Müller, Petra 
Müsse, Ulrike 
N/O 
Narz, Lisa 
Neu-Becker, Andrea 
Niewelt,Denise 
Nunius, Tina 
Odenheimer, Sandra 
Olsen, Björn 
P 
Palnik, Ina 
Parmasché, Susanne 
Pasieczny, Markus 
Petrina Dr., Yvonne 
Petry, Dieter 
Pfannebecker, Annett 
Pletscher, Lars 
Postel, Daniel 
R 
Rauch, Yvonne 
Rehg, Anne 
Reisewitz, Christine 
Renfer-Hausch, Elke 
Riebold, Jérome 
Riedel, Felix 
Rodach, Marion 
Röhrig, Michelle 
Roßkopf, Yvonne 
Rosenthal, Jens 
S 
Sartor, Janina 
Schaaf, Christian 
Schäfer, Daniela 
Schäfer, Simon 
Schaffelhuber, Silvia 
Schatz, Lorraine 
Scherer, Andrea 
Schimmel, Joachim 
Schlömer, Irina 
Schlotthauer, Jutta 
Schmehrer, Heike 
Schneider, Nadine 
Schneider-Joseph, Christine 
Schönerstedt, Phil 
Schork, Susanne 
Schuff, André 
Schukov-Heß, Maria 
Schwarzwälder, Kai 
Seibert, Denise 
Seibert, Marco 
Seibert, Susanne 
Seppel, Melanie 
Sirimsi, Nilay 
Sommer, Reinhard 
Sokolowski-Kühn, Maik 
 

 

4500 
8430 
2613 
8100 
1014 
4708 
2312 
8511 
1141 
1015 
1021 
8440 
8420 
3135 
1332 
1040 
8450 
8223 
1320/4021 
3116 
4704 
2414 
 
3201 
8130 
1148 
4022 
4102 
3122 
3101 
1112 
3210 
2101 
2122 
 
1313 
1325 
3308 
1421 
8352 
3136 
 
3210 
2113 
8241 
4002 
2001 
1011 
1001 
2615 
 
1144 
1341 
3210 
1334 
3120 
1204 
3503 
8222 
4512 
8510 
 
4501 
2213 
1422 
3135 
3134 
4500 
8481 
1146 
8611 
3430 
2413 
1142 
3001 
1321 
1411 
3401 
4511 
8351 
4553 
8220 
3111 
2214 
2514 
8480 
1301 
 
 

Stapf, Elisabeth 
Stierl, Annette 
T 
Tali, Olaf 
Tempel, Enrico 
Theiß, Jörg 
Tritschler, Hanna 
U/V/ 
Uhrig, Katharina 
Ullrich, Yasmin 
Umlauff, Saskia 
Vogelsang, Olga 
W 
Wagner, Nelly 
Weber, Andrea 
Weber, Martina 
Wey, Mathias 
Wietschorke, Steffen 
Witz, Andrea 
Z 
Zaun, Jochen 
Zerner, Tino 
Ziegler, Patrizia 
Zorn, Maria 

Sonstiges: 
Bürgerhäuser 
Dürkheimer Haus 
Hausmeister Storzum  
Hardenburger Haus 
Hausmeisterin Bürger 
Ungsteiner Haus 
Hausmeister Storzum 
Seebacher Haus 
Hausmeisterin Bürger 
Feuerwehrgerätehaus 
Friedhöfe 
Hauptfriedhof 
Gerätehalle 
Friedhof Seebach 
Kindergärten  
Grethen 
Hardenburg 
Leistadt 
Kindergarten Isenach 
Ungstein 
Kindertagesstätten 
Kinderhort 
Kinderkrippe 
Jugend- und Kinderbüro 
Mädchenarbeit 
Hausaufgabenhilfe 
Beratungsstelle Alleinerz. 
Kita Schatzkiste  
Haus für Kinder 
Hort VOS 
Hort Grundschule Grethen 
Kläranlage 
Mehrgenerationenhaus 
Integrationshelfer 
Stadion Trift 
Schulen 
VOS 
Sekretariat 
Hausmeister Paul 
Pestalozzischule 
Sekretariat 
Hausmeister Klein 
Salierschule 
Sekretariat 
Hausmeister Nunius 
Grundschule Grethen 
Hausmeister Gundlach 
städt. Wohnungen 
Hausmeister Dolde 
Haus Catoir 
Stadtmuseum 
Musikschule 
Offene Werkstatt 
Stadtbücherei 
Ortsvorsteher 
Walther, Dieter 
Brand, Thorsten 
Günther, Axel 
Eymael, Günter 
Wolf, Andreas 
 

1145 
1147 
 
3440 
2601 
8270 
3142 
 
3502 
2201 
3131 
2315 
 
2216 
4552 
8111 
2412 
2301 
3306 
 
3310 
2215 
2611 
2112 

 
 
988111 
0162/2909113 
988226 
0176/28102709 
980596 
0162/2909113 

 
0176/28102709 
980844 o. 845 
 
980895 
63609 
980855 
 
2622 
9353340 
7561 
935-3320 
8572 
 
980635 
935-3331 
980679 
8009 
8009 
66037 
61730 
68825 
9108775 
793691 
61770 
958984 
64088 
988628 
 
 
980695 
0173/2758761 
7910949 
980683 
0162/4017871 
989589 
8142 
982300 
7414 
0162/8823872 
 
0173/3912078 
 
935-4300 
935-4100 
980715 
935-4400 
 
8435 
9593446 
979760 
956977 
9557406 
 


